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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrina Lopez1120
Accel

9.175 9.700 9.3509.450 37.675
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Damiree Dean1103
American Sports Acro

9.125 9.500 9.2259.275 37.125
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Rylee Banks1102
American Sports Acro

9.050 9.450 8.9508.900 36.350
3 4 7T 8 3 

3 

Keira Au1111
Accel

8.475 9.100 9.1509.600 36.325
6 9 1 5 4 

4 

Zoe Limbrey1118
Accel

8.550 9.425 9.0258.925 35.925
5 5 6 7 5 

5 

Kate Childs1114
Accel

8.275 9.150 9.2509.075 35.750
8 8 5 2 6 

6 

Nia Raghavan1124
Accel

8.075 9.475 8.8509.325 35.725
14 3 3 9T 7 

7 

Sawyer Stark1108
American Sports Acro

8.100 9.200 9.0508.900 35.250
12T 6T 7T 6 8 

8 

Natalie Walker1110
American Sports Acro

8.175 8.800 9.1758.475 34.625
9 12 10 4 9 

9 

Delilah Jagdfeld1151
Sonoma

8.950 8.400 8.4258.500 34.275
4 14T 9 12 10 

10 

Sydney Salars1408
Sonoma

8.300 9.200 8.8507.700 34.050
7 6T 15 9T 11 

11 

Lindsay Bilberry1155
Sonoma

7.800 8.900 8.5507.850 33.100
16 11 14 11 12 

12 

Gabriella Rolland1154
Sonoma

8.150 8.400 8.1508.200 32.900
10T 14T 11 14 13 

13 

MaKena Morgan1153
Sonoma

7.850 8.725 7.8258.100 32.500
15 13 12 16 14 

14 

Ryane Jensen1156
Sonoma

8.100 9.000 8.4006.850 32.350
12T 10 16 13 15 

15 

Samantha McGrane1152
Sonoma

8.150 7.350 8.0508.050 31.600
10T 16 13 15 16 

16 
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